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Autumn Term
Term starts                       Wednesday 26th  August 2020
Mid Term (Halloween)        Wednesday 28th  October – Tuesday 3th November 2020

Term Ends – Tuesday 22nd December at 11:00am
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Spring Term
Term starts                       Thursday  7th January 2021
Mid-term Break                 Monday 15th February – Friday 19th February 2021
St Patricks Day                 Wednesday 17th March – Friday 19th March 2021
Easter Break                     Friday 2nd April – Monday 12th April 2021

Term Ends – Thursday 1st April at 11:00am
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Summer Term

Term starts                    Tuesday 13th April 2021
May Day Holiday             Monday 3rd – Tuesday 4th May 2021
Bank Holidays                 Monday 28th May and Tuesday 1st June 2021

Term Ends – Wednesday 30th June 2021 at 11:00am

 *SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS MAY CHANGE, BUT DUE NOTICE WILL BE GIVEN 
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